13.0613.01001 Title.02000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1294

- Page 1, line 1, replace "sections" with "section"
- Page 1, line 1, remove ", 57-51.2-01, subsection 3 of section"
- Page 1, line 2, remove "57-51.2-02, and section 57-51.2-04"
- Page 1, line 3, remove "and the three affiliated tribes oil and gas agreement"
- Page 1, line 8, remove the overstrike over "governor"
- Page 1, line 8, remove "legislative management"
- Page 1, line 8, remove the overstrike over "governor's"
- Page 1, line 8, remove "legislative management's"
- Page 1, line 13, remove the overstrike over "1-"
- Page 1, line 14, after the first "the" insert "The"
- Page 1, line 14, remove the overstrike over "chairman and vice chairman of the legislative management or the"
- Page 1, remove the overstrike over lines 15 and 16
- Page 1, line 20, replace "1." with "2."
- Page 1, line 22, replace "2." with "3."
- Page 2, line 3, replace "<u>3.</u>" with "<u>4.</u>"
- Page 2, line 10, replace "4." with "5."
- Page 2, line 12, replace "5." with "6."
- Page 2, line 14, replace "6." with "7."
- Page 2, line 15, remove the overstrike over "governor"
- Page 2, line 15, remove "legislative management"
- Page 2, line 16, remove the overstrike over "management"
- Page 2, line 16, remove "assembly"
- Page 2, line 18, replace "7." with "8."
- Page 2, line 19, remove the overstrike over "governor"
- Page 2, line 19, remove "legislative management"
- Page 2, line 22, replace "8." with "9."
- Page 2, line 23, remove the overstrike over "governor"
- Page 2, line 23, remove "legislative management"

Page 2, remove lines 25 through 30 Page 3, remove lines 1 through 13 Renumber accordingly